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TRY BOYS BASKETBALL STADIUM

MANIC MONDAY

Come to Kelly Sports ready to
keep up with our fast paced

activities. Lots of Ice
Breakers, Group Challenges

and Team Games will be
played throughout the day.

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL WACKY WATER WARS BIG BASH SMASH

Today's motto is give it a go
at Kelly Sports! Come along
today to learn a new sport

and to learn some new skills!

ALL SPORTS BATTLE

Check that all your dates are
correct if you edit the dates.
Keep to a Mon - Fri even if

your programme isn't running
on a Monday. Then use a

'School Day' or 'Public
Holiday' image if needed.

SUPERSTAR SOCCER 

Do you love to soccer? Do
you love scoring goals? You'll

get a kick out of today's
session! Dribble, weave and
pass your way through our

program today. 

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our Disco
Party is back with all of our
favourite songs and dancing

challenges. Bring your
dancing shoes!

WACKY WATER WARS 

Cool off at Kelly Sports with
our Water Bomb Wars,
Sponge Throws, Sponge
Races and Water Gun

Blasters! Don't forget to bring
a towel!

SUMMER SPORTS FUN

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 8:00am-5:30pm

$200 FULL DAY: $45
8:00am-5:30pm

KS NEW SPORT FUN

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

JANUARY 2020

Mon 6 January Tues 7 January Wed 8 January Thurs 9 January Fri 10 January

Mon 13 January Tues 14 January Wed 15 January Thurs 16 January Fri 17 January
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Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our annual

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help improve
your throwing and catching

skills!

Cool off at Kelly Sports with
our Water Bomb Wars,
Sponge Throws, Sponge
Races and Water Gun

Blasters! Don't forget to bring
a towel!  

Four! Six! OUT! What a
catch! Join us at Kelly Sports
for our Big Bash Tournament.
Stretch out your batting arm

and show us how far you can
hit the ball!

Do you love playing all
sports? Join us for our very

first All Sports Battle. Soccer
balls, Footballs, Tennis Balls
and Hockey Sticks all in the

one activity.

DISCO PARTY

Are you ready to get stuck
into some Summer Sports

Fun? Participate in a variety
of summer sports such as
Volleyball, Tennis, Cricket

and much more!

HAT, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED!
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KIDS CHOICE

Today Kelly Sports will be a
mystery and full of surprises.
Kids will get the chance to

choose what we do today!  

Work together to complete
challenges, find clues and

score goals during our
Amazing Race. Teamwork is

key.

CRAFT DAY

Show us how creative you
can be during our craft

activities. Fold, draw, colour
and create your way through

today.

AMAZING RACE 

With Australia Day around
the corner, we will be

participating in a mix of
Australia Day Games!

ADVENTURE PARK!

Today we are off to
Adventure Park. Cruise

through the Lazy River, race
down the Water Slides and
have some fun in the sun.
Additional fee for this day

will apply.

BACK TO SCHOOL!BACK TO SCHOOL!

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

BACK TO SCHOOL! BACK TO SCHOOL! BACK TO SCHOOL!

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 8:00am-5:30pm

$200 FULL DAY: $45
8:00am-5:30pm

HAT, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED!

Boys & Girls aged 5-12 years old.

JANUARY 2020

Mon 20 January Tues 21 January Wed 22 January Thurs 23 January Fri 24 January

Mon 27 January Tues 28 January Wed 29 January Thurs 30 January Fri 31 January
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No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

Tom Digby

AUSTRALIA DAY GAMES


